4. Briesener Open 2002
(19.-21.07.2002 in Briesen)
Rang/Teilnehmer
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. Werner Piischel

. Rudi Fischer

. Michael Grof3e

. Jan Klatt

. Alexander Walther
. Stefan Schwarz

. Jorg Nagler

. Andreas Severin

. Stefan Schiffermiiller
. Uwe Vetter

. Siegfried PreuBl

. Thomas Noack

. Andre Ebert

. Steffi Janotta

. Frank Konig

. Sebastian Schrodt
. Hartmut Schiminski
. Jirgen Fritsch

. Horst Schrodt

. Marco Miiller

. Jan Mertin

. Ronald Schulz

. Guido Springer

. Karl Stadtkus

. Manfred Kohlmeyer
. Dr. Uwe Dietzel

. Arno Betke

. Marco Kesik

. Wolfgang Zacher

. Carlo Borchardt

. Uwe Hankel

. Gerd Scholz

. Dr. Frank Garbin

. Marko Pitz

. Julia Broock

. Oliver Kestin

. Mariusz Schroder
. Achim Broock

. Mirko Lehmann

. Benjamin Kaufmann
. Jirgen Winter

. Uwe Paull3

. Andreas Winkler

. Fritz Kaiser

. Elke Ploger

. Manfred B6hme

. Katharina Nickel

. Olaf Budach

. Dorian Rohr

. Stefan Grzelke

. Daniel Jantzen

. Kasim Cinar

. Gerold Menze

. Jan Winter

. Matthias Junge

. Stefan Schlupp

. Ralf D6hne

. Florian Kunstmann
. Martin Ebert

. Georg Volsgen

TWZ
2105
1860
1756
1945
1805
1621
1765
1754
1747
1693
1886
1888
1231
1766
1928
1708
1614
1676
1542
1547
1579
1551
1844
1608
1472
1566
1522
1371
1617
1643
1603
1596
1609
1286
1145
1349
1436
1396

1392
1316
1459
1349
1225
1212
1291
1126
1270
1095

1168
1249
1435
1226

1079
1427
962
1014
649

Verein/Ort

SC Schwedt

SC Empor Potsdam

SC Empor Potsdam

SG Giistrow-Teterow

SV Motor Eberswalde

SV PreuBlen Frankfurt (Oder)
Rochade Miincheberg

SC Lavandevil

SC Empor Potsdam

Gaselan Fiirstenwalde

SV Preuflen Frankfurt (Oder)
SV Preuflen Frankfurt (Oder)
BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
TSV 1860 Stralsund

SC Empor Potsdam

Innova Berlin

SC Kreuzberg

SV Preufien Frankfurt (Oder)
Innova Berlin

SK Bremen-West
Greifswalder SV

Eintracht Neubrandenburg
Greifswalder SV

PreuBen Frankfurt (Oder)
SV PreuBlen Frankfurt (Oder)
TSV Lichtentanne

Eintracht Neubrandenburg
SV Senftenberg

Gaselan Fiirstenwalde

BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
SV PreuBlen Frankfurt (Oder)
SV PreuBlen Frankfurt (Oder)
Rochade Miincheberg
Greifswalder SV

SV Motor Eberswalde
Rochade Miincheberg

SK Bremen-West

SV Motor Eberswalde

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus

SK Bremen-West

Rochade Miincheberg
Rochade Miincheberg

SV Preuflen Frankfurt (Oder)
vereinslos

SG Jasmund 1996

SV Briesen

Rochade Miincheberg

BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
SK Bremen-West
Greifswalder SV

SK Bremen-West

SK Bremen-West

SK Bremen-West

Rochade Miincheberg

SK Bremen-West

SV Briesen

BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
SK Bremen-West

BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
Greifswalder SV

Pkte
5.0
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Buch.
15.0
15.0
16.5
14.5
14.5
13.5
10.5
17.0
16.5
16.0
15.5
13.5
12.5
18.0
16.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.0
13.0
12.5
12.5
12.0
11.5
11.5
11.0
11.0
16.0
14.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.5
10.5
10.5
10.0
14.0
13.5
13.0
12.5
12.0
11.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
8.0
13.5
12.0
11.0
10.5
9.5
13.5
12.0
10.0
10.0



61. Melissa Domel
62. Rene Kieseling
63. Clemens Scheiwe
63. Martin Weinert

980
687
833
817

SK Bremen-West
SV Briesen

Greifswalder SV
Greifswalder SV

1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

9.0
8.5
9.5
9.5



